Rolling Hills Christian Church
Financial Summary

Sept 2018 - Aug 2019 Budget Year
As of: September 30, 2018

Questions? Contact Eric Bergen @ eric@rollhillchurch.com

in thousands

Income
Tithe/Offerings S
Other S
Total S
Expenses
Labor S
Production/Education S
Missions/Outreach S
Facility S
Administrative S
Mortgage/Capital/Reserves S
Total S
Net Income S

* this cashflow based P&L does not precisely align with financials

308
50

358

125
17
27
24
29

104

326

32




