Rolling Hills Christian Church Financial Summary

Sept 2018 - Aug 2019 Budget Year

As of: September 30, 2018

Questions? Contact Eric Bergen @ eric@rollhillchurch.com

	<u>in the</u>	<u>in thousands</u>	
Income			
Tithe/Offerings	\$	308	
Other	\$	50	
Total	\$	358	
Expenses			
Labor	\$	125	
Production/Education	\$	17	
Missions/Outreach	\$	27	
Facility	\$	24	
Administrative	\$	29	
Mortgage/Capital/Reserves	\$	104	
Total	\$	326	
Net Income	\$	32	

* this cashflow based P&L does not precisely align with financials